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Colin Anthony Hartley Lister

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Colin Anthony Hartley Lister
Postcode

Date of birth December 1950

Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
TRINGA LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LISTER (GB) LIMITED

LISTER (UK) LIMITED

LISTER LOCKS LIMITED
BURRELLS WHARF FREEHOLDS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
03344983

Number

05281082
05250247
01166193
02867108

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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905267917

905267917

British

App. Date
03/04/1997

App. Date

09/11/2004
05/10/2004
03/11/1998
21/04/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date
22/12/2006

30/04/2007
01/09/1997

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director



